
Today's Mandi Price in Namakkal - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Amaranthus  35.36  3,535.71  3,642.86  3,107.14  3,535.71 2026-01-15

Amla(Nelli Kai)  67.21  6,720.83  6,858.33  6,041.67  6,720.83 2026-01-15

Ashgourd  24.32  2,432.14  2,535.71  2,092.86  2,432.14 2026-01-15

Banana  43.86  4,386.36  4,454.55  3,272.73  4,386.36 2026-01-15

Banana - Green  32.64  3,264.29  3,371.43  2,850.00  3,264.29 2026-01-15

Beans  72.25  7,225.00  7,335.71  6,357.14  7,225.00 2026-01-15

Beetroot  55.61  5,560.71  5,714.29  4,942.86  5,560.71 2026-01-15

Betal Leaves  78.25  7,825.00  7,950.00  6,750.00  7,825.00 2026-01-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  41.86  4,185.71  4,300.00  3,857.14  4,185.71 2026-01-15

Bitter gourd  57.69  5,769.23  5,884.62  5,246.15  5,769.23 2026-01-15

Bottle gourd  14.04  1,403.57  1,464.29  1,078.57  1,403.57 2026-01-15

Brinjal  57.00  5,700.00  5,783.33  4,925.00  5,700.00 2026-01-15

Cabbage  30.43  3,042.86  3,150.00  2,621.43  3,042.86 2026-01-15

Capsicum  134.75  13,475.00  13,600.00  5,733.33  13,475.00 2026-01-15

Carrot  70.32  7,032.14  7,178.57  6,285.71  7,032.14 2026-01-15

Cauliflower  34.21  3,421.43  3,535.71  2,771.43  3,421.43 2026-01-15

Chikoos(Sapota)  40.23  4,023.08  4,115.38  3,584.62  4,023.08 2026-01-15

Chili Red  167.50  16,750.00  16,833.33  15,000.00  16,750.00 2026-01-15

Chow Chow  31.83  3,183.33  3,283.33  2,825.00  3,183.33 2026-01-15

Cluster beans  48.93  4,892.86  5,021.43  4,464.29  4,892.86 2026-01-15

Coconut  52.33  5,232.72  5,363.89  4,901.61  5,232.72 2026-01-15

Coriander(Leaves)  60.07  6,007.14  6,114.29  5,492.86  6,007.14 2026-01-15

Cowpea(Veg)  25.83  2,583.33  2,666.67  2,333.33  2,583.33 2026-01-15

Cucumbar(Kheera)  76.50  7,650.00  7,800.00  6,650.00  7,650.00 2026-01-15
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Custard Apple (Sharifa)  37.50  3,750.00  3,800.00  3,300.00  3,750.00 2026-01-15

Drumstick  84.64  8,464.29  8,642.86  7,642.86  8,464.29 2026-01-15

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus  43.33  4,333.33  4,583.33  4,083.33  4,333.33 2026-01-15

Fig(Anjura/Anjeer)  139.17  13,916.67  14,000.00  12,166.67  13,916.67 2026-01-15

Garlic  136.00  13,600.00  13,800.00  11,900.00  13,600.00 2026-01-15

Ginger(Green)  97.50  9,750.00  9,964.29  8,821.43  9,750.00 2026-01-15

Green Avare (W)  75.58  7,557.69  7,692.31  6,715.38  7,557.69 2026-01-15

Green Chilli  59.07  5,907.14  6,035.71  5,150.00  5,907.14 2026-01-15

Green Peas  153.75  15,375.00  15,500.00  13,000.00  15,375.00 2026-01-15

Guava  60.60  6,060.00  6,300.00  5,445.00  6,060.00 2026-01-15

Indian Beans (Seam)  70.42  7,041.67  7,166.67  6,333.33  7,041.67 2026-01-15

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  38.71  3,871.43  3,942.86  3,357.14  3,871.43 2026-01-15

Knool Khol  70.60  7,060.00  7,160.00  6,200.00  7,060.00 2026-01-15

Lemon  56.43  5,642.86  5,750.00  5,028.57  5,642.86 2026-01-15

Lime  37.29  3,728.57  3,828.57  3,271.43  3,728.57 2026-01-15

Maize  25.94  2,594.12  2,752.94  2,244.12  2,594.12 2026-01-15

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  57.27  5,726.92  5,846.15  5,107.69  5,726.92 2026-01-15

Marigold(Calcutta)  170.00  17,000.00  17,333.33  15,666.67  17,000.00 2026-01-15

Mashrooms  93.06  9,305.56  9,500.00  7,500.00  9,305.56 2026-01-15

Mint(Pudina)  46.61  4,660.71  4,771.43  4,207.14  4,660.71 2026-01-15

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  35.31  3,531.25  3,625.00  3,100.00  3,531.25 2026-01-15

Onion  35.50  3,550.00  3,673.33  3,160.00  3,550.00 2026-01-15

Onion Green  44.39  4,439.29  4,692.86  3,642.86  4,439.29 2026-01-15

Papaya  29.50  2,950.00  3,057.14  2,578.57  2,950.00 2026-01-15

Potato  39.65  3,965.38  4,061.54  3,523.08  3,965.38 2026-01-15

Pumpkin  25.79  2,578.57  2,678.57  2,192.86  2,578.57 2026-01-15

Raddish  30.82  3,082.14  3,178.57  2,728.57  3,082.14 2026-01-15
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Ridgeguard(Tori)  56.86  5,685.71  5,828.57  5,164.29  5,685.71 2026-01-15

Rose(Local)  153.33  15,333.33  15,666.67  13,666.67  15,333.33 2026-01-15

Snakeguard  43.64  4,364.29  4,471.43  3,907.14  4,364.29 2026-01-15

Sweet Potato  52.33  5,233.33  5,344.44  4,744.44  5,233.33 2026-01-15

Tamarind Fruit  83.17  8,316.67  8,383.33  7,300.00  8,316.67 2026-01-15

Tapioca  26.70  2,670.00  2,766.67  2,333.33  2,670.00 2026-01-15

Tender Coconut  32.39  3,239.29  3,407.14  2,642.86  3,239.29 2026-01-15

Thondekai  60.61  6,061.11  6,144.44  5,466.67  6,061.11 2026-01-15

Tomato  39.08  3,907.69  4,000.00  3,461.54  3,907.69 2026-01-15

Water Melon  13.73  1,373.08  1,430.77  1,107.69  1,373.08 2026-01-15

Yam (Ratalu)  70.31  7,031.25  7,187.50  6,337.50  7,031.25 2026-01-15

Jasmine  881.67  88,166.67  90,666.67  82,666.67  88,166.67 2026-01-14

Orange  53.75  5,375.00  5,500.00  4,750.00  5,375.00 2026-01-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  39.90  3,989.50  4,254.50  3,754.50  3,989.50 2026-01-06

Groundnut  60.27  6,026.67  6,160.00  5,552.00  6,026.67 2025-12-30

Elephant Yam (Suran)  61.25  6,125.00  6,125.00  5,400.00  6,125.00 2025-11-06

Ragi (Finger Millet)  34.82  3,481.67  3,683.33  3,158.33  3,481.67 2025-10-13

Jack Fruit  29.20  2,920.00  2,900.00  2,320.00  2,920.00 2025-10-06

Pineapple  51.25  5,125.00  5,125.00  4,250.00  5,125.00 2025-09-20

Mango  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  4,425.00  5,250.00 2025-09-02

Jowar(Sorghum)  38.00  3,800.00  4,050.00  3,575.00  3,800.00 2025-09-01

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  122.86  12,285.71  12,285.71  10,614.29  12,285.71 2025-08-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  25.38  2,537.50  2,700.00  2,350.00  2,537.50 2025-07-31

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  20.83  2,083.33  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,083.33 2025-07-23

Tube Flower  8.00  800.00  800.00  0.00  800.00 2025-06-12

Colacasia  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2024-11-24

Kakada  8.00  800.00  800.00  0.00  800.00 2024-10-26
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Tube Rose(Loose)  286.00  28,600.00  28,600.00  25,266.67  28,600.00 2024-10-15

Turnip  8.00  800.00  400.00  400.00  800.00 2024-10-05

Pomegranate  180.00  18,000.00  18,000.00  16,000.00  18,000.00 2024-09-28

Pear(Marasebu)  44.00  4,400.00  4,000.00  400.00  4,400.00 2024-07-31

Copra  80.34  8,034.14  8,395.14  7,699.86  8,034.14 2024-07-04

Turmeric  125.43  12,542.75  13,573.00  11,372.88  12,542.75 2024-06-13

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  84.40  8,439.86  8,704.29  8,135.71  8,439.86 2024-06-12

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  147.00  14,700.00  15,500.00  13,850.00  14,700.00 2024-06-12

T.V. Cumbu  26.00  2,600.00  2,800.00  2,350.00  2,600.00 2024-06-10

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  77.35  7,735.00  7,950.00  7,450.00  7,735.00 2024-05-31

Dry Chillies  95.00  9,500.00  11,000.00  9,000.00  9,500.00 2024-05-23

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  51.00  5,100.00  5,400.00  4,800.00  5,100.00 2024-04-22

Castor Seed  67.08  6,707.50  6,774.50  6,578.50  6,707.50 2024-04-17

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  75.50  7,550.00  8,065.00  7,070.00  7,550.00 2023-07-27

Soyabean  50.50  5,050.00  5,100.00  4,900.00  5,050.00 2022-11-03

Cotton  105.00  10,500.00  11,000.00  9,500.00  10,500.00 2022-09-12
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